CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

ATTACHMENT B

METRO RIDESHARE/SHARED MOBILITY PROGRAM SUPPORT/PS42183000

Status
Mod. Description (approved Date $ Amount
No. or
pending)
1 Added the Guaranteed Ride Home Approved | 11/01/18 | $65,044
program.
2 No cost extension of period of Approved | 08/20/20 | $0
performance (POP) through 1/31/21.
3 Exercise One-Year Option extending | Approved | 01/28/21 | $630,555
POP through 1/31/22.
4 Exercise One-Year Option extending | Pending Pending | $630,555
POP through 1/31/23.
Modification Total: $1,326,154
Original Contract: | Approved | 09/28/17 | $1,767,264

Total:

$3,093,418




